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LYNX MICRO SYSTEM

STRAIGHT RADIO
LEAD

(TYPE BL)

REF: E555-0 09-06-08

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

RADIO COMPATIBILITY:

This lead allows Lynx Avionics’ radio
equipment to be used with the following
radios:

GARMIN GPS 190
SPORTY’S JD200
SPORTY’S SP200

YAESU
VXA-220
VXA-300
VXA-700
+CT-96
ADAPTER

WARNING:

By exerting excessive force it is possible
to insert the connector incorrectly
resulting in damage to the connector pins.

ROTATE THE OUTER LOCKING RING
TO ALIGN THE KEY WAYS BEFORE
INSERTING THE PLUG.

DO NOT FORCE THE CONNECTION.
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IMPORTANT

READ THIS INFORMATION CAREFULLY BEFORE
ATTEMPTING TO USE THIS ITEM OF EQUIPMENT



